

GR 401/12

03/07/15

To day is fixed for evidence .

No Pws is present and No S.R is returned back.

05 accused are absent by filing a petition praying for time.

Fix 20/01/16 for evidence. Issue summons upon C.S.W.No 1 & 2 .

SD/- S.Nag (Paul),
J.M.2nd Court,Bishnupur.